M&D Summer 24 Practice Schedule

Day Date Location Time Team 1 Team 2
Monday 20-May | Garrison Grass 1 | 5-6:30pm 25 Black 25 Red
Monday 20-May Garrison Grass 1 | 6:30-8pm 26 Black 26 Red
Monday 20-May | Garrison Grass 2 | 5-6:30pm 2030 Red

Monday 20-May  Garrison Grass 2  6:30-8pm | 31 Red 33 Black
Tuesday 21-May | Garrison Grass 1 5-6:30pm 29 Red 29 Black
Tuesday 21-May | Garrison Grass 1 | 6:30-8pm 28 Black | 28 red
Tuesday 21-May | Garrison Grass 2 5-6:30pm 27 Red 31 Black
Tuesday 21-May | Garrison Grass 2 | 6:30-8pm 27 Black | 30 Black
Wednesday | 22-May  Garrison Grass 1 5-6:30pm 26 Black | 26 Red
Wednesday | 22-May Garrison Grass 1 6:30-8pm 25 Black 25 Red
Wednesday | 22-May Garrison Grass 2 5-6:30pm | 27 Black
Wednesday | 22-May Garrison Grass 2 6:30-8pm | 29 Black | 27 Black
Wednesday | 22-May @ Alpha Ridge 4 6:30-8pm 28 West | 2030 Red
Thursday 23-May | Garrison Grass 1 | 5-6:30pm 28 Black 28 Red
Thursday 23-May | Garrison Grass 1 | 6:30-8pm 29 Red 31 Red
Thursday 23-May | Garrison Grass 2 5-6:30pm | 30 Black

Thursday 23-May | Garrison Grass 2 | 6:30-8pm 31 Black | 33 Black
Monday 29-May | Memorial Day No Practice

Tuesday 28-May | Garrison Grass 1 | 5-6:30pm 29 Red 29 Black
Tuesday 28-May | Garrison Grass 1 | 6:30-8pm 28 Black 28 Red
Tuesday 28-May | Garrison Grass 2 5-6:30pm 31 Black
Tuesday 28-May | Garrison Grass 2 | 6:30-8pm 27 Black | 30 Black
Tuesday 28-May | GFS Turf 6:30-8pm | 27 Red 30 Red
Wednesday | 29-May  Garrison Grass 1 5-6:30pm 26 Black | 26 Red
Wednesday | 29-May Garrison Grass 1 6:30-8pm 25 Black 25 Red
Wednesday | 29-May Garrison Grass 2 5-6:30pm | 31 Red 33 Black
Wednesday | 29-May Garrison Grass 2 6:30-8pm | 29 Black | 27 Black
Wednesday | 29-May  Alpha Ridge 4 6:30-8pm 27 Red 30 Red




Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

29-May
30-May
30-May
30-May
30-May
30-May
30-May

3-Jun
3-Jun
3-Jun
3-Jun
4-Jun
4-Jun
4-Jun
4-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun

10-Jun
10-dun
10-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun

Alpha Ridge 5
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
GFS Turf

GFS Turf

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Alpha Ridge 4

Alpha Ridge 5

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2

Alpha Ridge 5

6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
6:30 - 8pm
6:30 - 8pm

5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm

5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm

28 West
28 Black
29 Red

30 Black
31 Black
25 Black
26 Black

25 Black
26 Black
31 Red

33 Black
29 Red

28 Black
27 Red

27 Black
26 Black
25 Black

29 Black
27 Red

28 West
28 Black
29 Red

30 Black
31 Black

25 Black
26 Black
31 Red

33 Black
2030 Red

28 Red
31 Red

33 Black
25 Red
26 Red

25 Red
26 Red

2030 Red
29 Black
28 red
31 Black
30 Black
26 Red
25 Red

27 Black
30 Red

28 Red
31 Red

33 Black

25 Red
26 Red
30 Red
27 Black
28 West



Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
12-dun
12-Jun
13-Jun
13-Jun
13-Jun
13-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
20-Jun
20-Jun
20-Jun

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Alpha Ridge 4

Alpha Ridge 5

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Alpha Ridge 4

Alpha Ridge 5

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1

Garrison Grass 2

5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm

5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm

29 Red
28 Black
27 Red
30 Red
26 Black
25 Black

29 Black
27 Red

28 West
28 Black
29 Red

30 Black
31 Black

25 Black
26 Black
30 Red
31 Red
29 Red
28 Black
27 Red
27 Black
26 Black
25 Black

29 Black
27 Red
28 West
28 Black
29 Red
30 Black

29 Black
28 red
31 Black
30 Black
26 Red
25 Red

27 Black

2030 Red
28 Red
31 Red

33 Black

25 Red
26 Red

33 Black
29 Black
28 red
31 Black
30 Black
26 Red
25 Red

27 Black

2030 Red

28 Red
31 Red



Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

TRYOUTS
Monday

20-Jun

24-dun
24-Jun
24-Jun
24-dun
25-Jun
25-Jun
25-dun
25-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
27-dun
27-Jun
27-dun
27-Jun

1-Jul
1-Jul
1-Jul
1-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul

8-Jul

Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Alpha Ridge 4

Alpha Ridge 5

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 2
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 1
Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 2

Garrison Grass 1

6:30-8pm

5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm

5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-8pm

4pm - 6pm

31 Black

25 Black
26 Black
31 Red

33 Black
29 Red

28 Black
27 Red

27 Black
26 Black
25 Black

29 Black
27 Red

28 West
28 Black
29 Red

30 Black
31 Black

25 Black
26 Black
30 Red
31 Red
29 Red
28 Black
27 Red
27 Black

2027

33 Black

25 Red
26 Red

2030 Red
29 Black
28 red
31 Black
30 Black
26 Red
25 Red

27 Black

2030 Red
28 Red
31 Red

33 blLack

25 Red
26 Red

33 Black
29 Black
28 red

31 Black
30 Black



Monday 8-Jul Garrison Grass 1 | 6pm - 8pm 2028

Monday 8-Jul Garrison Grass 2  4pm - 6pm 2029
Monday 8-Jul Garrison Grass 2 6pm - 8pm 2030
Monday 8-Jul GFS Zolenas 4pm - 6pm 2031
Monday 8-Jul GFS Zolenas 6pm - 8pm 2032
Monday 8-Jul GFS Paw Print 4pm - 6pm 2033

Monday 8-Jul GFS Paw Print 6pm - 8pm  2034/35
Tuesday 9-Jul Garrison Grass 1 ' 4pm - 6pm 2032
Tuesday 9-Jul Garrison Grass 1 | 6pm - 8pm 2031
Tuesday 9-Jul Garrison Grass 2  4pm - 6pm | 2034/35

Tuesday 9-Jul Garrison Grass 2 6pm - 8pm 2033
Tuesday 9-Jul GFS Zolenas 4pm - 6pm 2028
Tuesday 9-Jul GFS Zolenas 6pm - 8pm 2027
Tuesday 9-Jul GFS Paw Print 4pm - 6pm 2030
Tuesday 9-Jul GFS Paw Print 6pm - 8pm 2029




