M&D Summer 24 Practice Schedule

Day	Date	Location	Time	Team 1	Team 2
Monday	20-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	25 Black	25 Red
Monday	20-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	20-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	2030 Red	
Monday	20-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Red	33 Black
Tuesday	21-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	21-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 red
Tuesday	21-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Red	31 Black
Tuesday	21-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	27 Black	30 Black
Wednesday	22-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	26 Black	26 Red
Wednesday	22-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Wednesday	22-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Black	
Wednesday	22-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	29 Black	27 Black
Wednesday	22-May	Alpha Ridge 4	6:30-8pm	28 West	2030 Red
Thursday	23-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	28 Black	28 Red
Thursday	23-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	29 Red	31 Red
Thursday	23-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Black	
Thursday	23-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Black	33 Black
Monday	29-May	Memorial Day	No Practice		
Tuesday	28-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	28-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 Red
Tuesday	28-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm		31 Black
Tuesday	28-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	27 Black	30 Black
Tuesday	28-May	GFS Turf	6:30-8pm	27 Red	30 Red
Wednesday	29-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	26 Black	26 Red
Wednesday	29-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Wednesday	29-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	31 Red	33 Black
Wednesday	29-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	29 Black	27 Black
Wednesday	29-May	Alpha Ridge 4	6:30-8pm	27 Red	30 Red

Wednesday	29-May	Alpha Ridge 5	6:30-8pm	28 West	
Thursday	30-May	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	28 Black	28 Red
Thursday	30-May	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	29 Red	31 Red
Thursday	30-May	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Black	
Thursday	30-May	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Black	33 Black
Thursday	30-May	GFS Turf	6:30 - 8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Thursday	30-May	GFS Turf	6:30 - 8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	3-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	25 Black	25 Red
Monday	3-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	3-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	31 Red	
Monday	3-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	33 Black	2030 Red
Tuesday	4-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	4-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 red
Tuesday	4-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Red	31 Black
Tuesday	4-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	27 Black	30 Black
Wednesday	5-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	26 Black	26 Red
Wednesday	5-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Wednesday	5-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm		
Wednesday	5-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	29 Black	27 Black
Wednesday	5-Jun	Alpha Ridge 4	6:30-8pm	27 Red	30 Red
Wednesday	5-Jun	Alpha Ridge 5	6:30-8pm	28 West	
Thursday	6-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	28 Black	28 Red
Thursday	6-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	29 Red	31 Red
Thursday	6-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Black	
Thursday	6-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Black	33 Black
Monday	10-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	25 Black	25 Red
Monday	10-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	10-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	31 Red	30 Red
Monday	10-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	33 Black	27 Black
Tuesday	11-Jun	Alpha Ridge 5	6:30-8pm	2030 Red	28 West

Tuesday	11-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	11-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 red
Tuesday	11-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Red	31 Black
Tuesday	11-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	30 Red	30 Black
Wednesday	12-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	26 Black	26 Red
Wednesday	12-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Wednesday	12-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	23 Diack	23 Neu
Wednesday	12-Jun		•	00 Blook	27 Black
-		Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	29 Black	21 DIACK
Wednesday	12-Jun	Alpha Ridge 4	6:30-8pm	27 Red	0000 D
Wednesday	12-Jun	Alpha Ridge 5	6:30-8pm	28 West	2030 Red
Thursday	13-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	28 Black	28 Red
Thursday	13-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	29 Red	31 Red
Thursday	13-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Black	
Thursday	13-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Black	33 Black
Monday	17-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	25 Black	25 Red
Monday	17-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	17-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Red	
Monday	17-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Red	33 Black
Tuesday	18-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	18-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 red
Tuesday	18-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Red	31 Black
Tuesday	18-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	27 Black	30 Black
Wednesday	19-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	26 Black	26 Red
Wednesday	19-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Wednesday	19-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm		
Wednesday	19-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	29 Black	27 Black
Wednesday	19-Jun	Alpha Ridge 4	6:30-8pm	27 Red	
Wednesday	19-Jun	Alpha Ridge 5	6:30-8pm	28 West	2030 Red
Thursday	20-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	28 Black	28 Red
Thursday	20-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	29 Red	31 Red
Thursday	20-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Black	

Thursday	20-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Black	33 Black
Monday	24-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	25 Black	25 Red
Monday	24-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	24-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	31 Red	
Monday	24-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	33 Black	2030 Red
Tuesday	25-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	25-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 red
Tuesday	25-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Red	31 Black
Tuesday	25-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	27 Black	30 Black
Wednesday	26-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	26 Black	26 Red
Wednesday	26-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	25 Black	25 Red
Wednesday	26-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm		
Wednesday	26-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	29 Black	27 Black
Wednesday	26-Jun	Alpha Ridge 4	6:30-8pm	27 Red	
Wednesday	26-Jun	Alpha Ridge 5	6:30-8pm	28 West	2030 Red
Thursday	27-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	28 Black	28 Red
Thursday	27-Jun	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	29 Red	31 Red
Thursday	27-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Black	
Thursday	27-Jun	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Black	33 bLack
Monday	1-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	25 Black	25 Red
Monday	1-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	26 Black	26 Red
Monday	1-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	30 Red	
Monday	1-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	31 Red	33 Black
Tuesday	2-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	5-6:30pm	29 Red	29 Black
Tuesday	2-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	6:30-8pm	28 Black	28 red
Tuesday	2-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	5-6:30pm	27 Red	31 Black
Tuesday	2-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	6:30-8pm	27 Black	30 Black
TRYOUTS					
Monday	8-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	4pm - 6pm	2027	

Mondov	8-Jul	Carriagn Crass 1	Com Com	2020	
Monday	8-Jui	Garrison Grass 1	6pm - 8pm	2028	
Monday	8-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	4pm - 6pm	2029	
Monday	8-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	6pm - 8pm	2030	
Monday	8-Jul	GFS Zolenas	4pm - 6pm	2031	
Monday	8-Jul	GFS Zolenas	6pm - 8pm	2032	
Monday	8-Jul	GFS Paw Print	4pm - 6pm	2033	
Monday	8-Jul	GFS Paw Print	6pm - 8pm	2034/35	
Tuesday	9-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	4pm - 6pm	2032	
Tuesday	9-Jul	Garrison Grass 1	6pm - 8pm	2031	
Tuesday	9-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	4pm - 6pm	2034/35	
Tuesday	9-Jul	Garrison Grass 2	6pm - 8pm	2033	
Tuesday	9-Jul	GFS Zolenas	4pm - 6pm	2028	
Tuesday	9-Jul	GFS Zolenas	6pm - 8pm	2027	
Tuesday	9-Jul	GFS Paw Print	4pm - 6pm	2030	
Tuesday	9-Jul	GFS Paw Print	6pm - 8pm	2029	